SUKUMAR SENGUPTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(UGC - Recognised)

Estd. : 2004

Email : ssmahavidyalaya04@gmail.com / ssmv@ssmahavidyalaya.org.in Website : www.ssmahavidyalaya.org.in

At.+P.O.- Keshpur \* Dist.- Paschim Medinipur \* Pin - 721150

*Ref.No.* .....

Date. .....

Phone: (03227)250861

### Student Feedback analysis report forwarded to appropriate body for discussion and necessary suggestion

#### Session: 2021-22

- 1. Library Committee is hereby directed to see the provision of introduction of necessary E-Journals in the library in this session.
- 2. Infrastructure Development committee is directed to see the provision of converting 10 class rooms into ICT equipped class room.

6 INDAH Principal



Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya

Principal Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya Keshpur :: Paschim Medinipur Phone : (03227)250861 SUKUMAR SENGUPTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(UGC - Recognised)

Estd. : 2004

Email : ssmahavidyalaya04@gmail.com / ssmv@ssmahavidyalaya.org.in Website : www.ssmahavidyalaya.org.in

At.+P.O.- Keshpur \* Dist.- Paschim Medinipur \* Pin - 721150

*Ref.No.* .....

*Date.* .....

# Student Feedback analysis report forwarded to appropriate body for discussion and necessary suggestion

#### Session: 2022-23

- 1. The Governing Body of the institute will see the provision of recruiting staffs as per norms in the college office.
- 'Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and Entrepreneurship development and Research Incubation Centre' is directed to see the provision organizing Seminars and Lecture series in different departments in regular basis.

Principal

NMAR SECONDUCTION

Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya

Principal Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya Keshpur :: Paschim Medinipur SUKUMAR SENGUPTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(UGC - Recognised)

Estd. : 2004

Email : ssmahavidyalaya04@gmail.com / ssmv@ssmahavidyalaya.org.in Website : www.ssmahavidyalaya.org.in

## At.+P.O.- Keshpur \* Dist.- Paschim Medinipur \* Pin - 721150

Ref.No.

Date. .....

Phone: (03227)250861

#### Student Feedback analysis report forwarded to appropriate body for discussion and necessary suggestion

#### Session: 2023-24

- 1. The Governing Body of the institute will see the provision of recruiting non-teaching staffs as per norms in the Physical Education department.
- 2. 'Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and Entrepreneurship development and Research Incubation Centre' is directed to see the provision organizing Seminars/Workshop and Lecture series in different departments in regular basis.

91612024

Principal

Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya

Principal Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya Keshr

